poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

Division(s) 521 - 521

Fall 2018

Division 521 - Aichi |

Black Tier

Name
Naohisa Handa

Fukutaro Fukuoka
Shingo Hobo
Masanori Ishiguro
Kouyou Yamamoto
Tomohiro Furuta
Yukie Inamura
Yoshiaki Kameyama

Yukimi Magara

White Tier

Name
Hiroshi Fukumoto

Yuto Sakai

Kouji Niwa

Naoya Shimomura
Kouiji Hirota
Naoyuki Kageyama
Hoyu Masudome
Yuta Mizushina
Shin Kihara

Junya Nakajima
Jun Sugimoto
Kunihiro Maruyama
Reika Owaki
Takashi Nakao

Green Tier
Name
Daiki Kato

Takayuki Koyama
Tatsumune Takase
Madoka Todani

Yuta Masuda

Keisuke Kaneuji
Chinatsu Mori
Katsutoshi Yamaguchi
Shingo Higashiyama
Yuki Sugiyama

Kensuke Suzuki

Member #
09151

08060
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08058
09153
08667
08977
05558

Member #
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08814
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Member #
09952

08356
08975
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08364
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08671
09757
10356
08980
09951
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MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 521 - 521

Takaya Yamasue
Masanori Taniguchi
Naoki Fukazaki
Mayumi Furuta

Kimika Uemura

09767
10355
09754
09959
08976

Fall 2018
RF 3 3
RS 2 4
Turtles 2 3
RY 2 2
Turtles 1 3
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